
Anuppur - Chirimiri Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05756 - Pass - WCR 
APR/Anuppur Junction to CHRM/Chirimiri 

3h 15m - 85 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 APR Anuppur Junction 11:00 0 1 0 38 433 SECR
2 MZH Mauhari 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 8 53 SECR
3 DRSN Dhurwasin 11:22 11:23 1m 0 1 16 52 490 SECR
4 HRV Harrad 11:31 11:32 1m 0 1 23 67 521 SECR
5 KTMA Kotma 11:40 11:42 2m 0 1 32 56 530 SECR
6 BATL Baihatola 11:53 11:55 2m 0 1 42 22 546 SECR
7 BJRI Bijuri 12:10 12:20 10m 0 1 47 38 569 SECR
8 BRND Boridand Junction 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 56 21 SECR
9 MDGR Manendragarh 12:55 13:15 20m 0 1 63 36 484 SECR
10 PRDL Paradol 13:33 13:35 2m 0 1 74 17 483 SECR
11 CHRM Chirimiri 14:15 0 1 85 - 544 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (22:39)

May 18 2024 (22:39)

1

1


